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 88 85KHOPOLI  43231A4026161  3 0 0 0 34861 INDIA  5

 55 59PANVEL  43231A4026167 -4-13 0 0 94861 INDIA  0

 47 42URAN  43231A4026171  5 0 0 0 54861 INDIA  3

 123 116NEW BOMBAY VASHI  43231A4028076  7-3 0 0 104861 INDIA  0

 117 99ALIBAG  43231A4029433  18 0 0 0 184861 INDIA  0

 30 38MAHAD  43231A4030033 -8-8 0 0 04861 INDIA  1

 57 47ROHA  43231A4030999  10 0 0 0 104861 INDIA  0

 63 70NEW PANVEL STEEL TOWN  43231A4044127 -7-8 0 0 14861 INDIA  0

 47 40NEW BOMBAY C B D  43231A4045830  7-5 0 0 124861 INDIA  0

 44 41NERUL  43231A4047011  3-2 0 0 54861 INDIA  0

 41 37New Bombay Airoli  43231A4050105  4-1 0 0 54861 INDIA  0

 35 38NEW BOMBAY TURBHE  43231A4051252 -3-5 0 0 24861 INDIA  0

 32 34NAGOTHANE  43231A4056196 -2-4 0 1 14861 INDIA  5

 33 46KHARGHAR  43231A4058162 -13-13 0 0 04861 INDIA  0

 17 21NAVI MUMBAI APMC  43231A4058237 -4-7 0 3 04861 INDIA  4

 26 24NAVI MUMBAI N R I  43231A4061097  2 0 0 0 24861 INDIA  0

 27 27NEW PANVEL  43231A4068855  0 0 0 0 04861 INDIA  7

 0 75NAVI MUMBAI DIAMONDS  63231A4077693 -75-75 0 0 04861 INDIA  6

 14 13NEW MUMBAI KAMOTHE  43231A4096690  1-6 0 2 54861 INDIA  0

 25 21NAVI MUMBAI PALM BEACH OCEANIC  43231A4101457  4-1 0 1 44861 INDIA  0

 81 69ALIBAG MANDWA  43231A4111328  12 0 0 0 124861 INDIA  5

 48 41ALIBAG POYNAD  43231A4117117  7 0 0 0 74861 INDIA  4

 36 36Navi Mumbai Champions  43231A4122220  0-3 0 0 34861 INDIA  0

 11 11Vashi Gold  43231A4127033  0 0 0 0 04861 INDIA  5

 0 30Navi Mumbai Centenary Steel Market  63231A4128277 -30-30 0 0 04861 INDIA  0

 36 46Shribag Centennial  43231A4128608 -10-11 0 0 14861 INDIA  0

 49 47Alibag Diamond  43231A4129142  2 0 0 0 24861 INDIA  0

 15 13Navi Mumbai Vashi Ruby  43231A4130209  2 0 0 0 24861 INDIA  0

 58 60Navi Mumbai Kharghar Kopra  43231A4132850 -2-11 0 0 94861 INDIA  0

 34 24Navi Mumbai Samannay  43231A4133273  10-2 1 0 114861 INDIA  5

 20 20Navi Mumbai Koperkhairne Jewels  43231A4133702  0 0 0 0 04861 INDIA  8

 0 53Airoli Symphony  63231A4135679 -55-55 0 0 04861 INDIA  0

 23 14Navi Mumbai KBP College Campus  73231A4137060  9-1 0 0 104861 INDIA  5

 59 47Ulwe Gems  43231A4140481  12 0 8 0 44861 INDIA  0

 24 20Navi Mumbai Seawoods Emeralds  43231A4142121  4 0 0 0 44861 INDIA  2

 19 17Panvel Ratna  43231A4142182  2-4 0 0 64861 INDIA  0

 57 53Navi Mumbai Agri Koli  43231A4142402  4-3 0 0 74861 INDIA  1

 22 19Pen Pride  43231A4144953  3-4 0 0 74861 INDIA  0

 9 9Panvel Royal Pride  43231A4146941  0 0 0 0 04861 INDIA  5
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 30 28Kolad Roha  43231A4146942  2 0 0 0 24861 INDIA  4

 4 4Panvel Medicus Virtute  43231A4147263  0 0 0 0 04861 INDIA  7

 2 0Karjat Diamond  43231A4148231  2 0 0 0 24861 INDIA  3

 18 11Navi Mumbai Samannay Saathi  43231A4149035  7 0 0 1 64861 INDIA  4

 0 6Karjat Gold  63231A4150454 -6-6 0 0 04861 INDIA  0

 9 13Dronagiri  43231A4150531 -4-4 0 0 04861 INDIA  1

 28 28Alibag Nagaon  43231A4150781  0-5 0 0 54861 INDIA  0

 5 4Roadpali Solitaire  73231A4151291  1 0 0 0 14861 INDIA  5

 24 22Panvel Sargam  43231A4154211  2 0 1 1 04861 INDIA  5

 0 74Navi Mumbai Women Warriors  63231A4155429 -74-74 0 0 04861 INDIA  6

 20 12Murud Janjira  43231A4155433  8 0 0 0 84861 INDIA  5

 10 10Taloja Panchnand  43231A4155581  0 0 0 0 04861 INDIA  6

 15 12Khalapur  43231A4155596  3 0 0 0 34861 INDIA  5

 9 12Navi Mumbai Stars  43231A4155597 -3-3 0 0 04861 INDIA  0

 25 25Navi Mumbai Palm Beach Elite  43231A4174099  0 0 0 0 04861 INDIA  6

 20 20Neral Stars  43231A4178965  0 0 0 0 04861 INDIA  14

 26 22Uran Gold  43231A4178980  4 0 1 0 34861 INDIA  0

 22 22Uran Veer Wajekar College Campus  43231A4180242  0 0 0 0 04861 INDIA  11

 47 47Navi Mumbai Platinum  43231A4181496  0 0 0 0 04861 INDIA  5

 13 20Navi Mumbai Kharghar Virtual  43231A4182262 -7-7 0 0 04861 INDIA  0

 22 0Navi Mumbai Ghansoli  43231A4186188  22 0 0 0 224861 INDIA  2

 20 0Mangaon  43231A4186193  20 0 0 0 204861 INDIA  0

 21 0Navi Mumbai Koperkhairane  53231A4191364  21 0 0 0 214861 INDIA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  9  11  374  1,910 1,994  270 -84 62
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 3231A4

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoNAVI MUMBAI DIAMONDS 11-2025077693

CancelledNAVI MUMBAI DIAMONDS 12-2025077693

Status QuoNavi Mumbai Centenary Steel Market 11-2025128277

CancelledNavi Mumbai Centenary Steel Market 12-2025128277

Status QuoAiroli Symphony 11-2025135679

CancelledAiroli Symphony 12-2025135679

Status QuoNavi Mumbai KBP College Campus 12-2025137060

Status QuoKarjat Gold 11-2025150454

CancelledKarjat Gold 12-2025150454

Status QuoRoadpali Solitaire 12-2025151291

Status QuoNavi Mumbai Women Warriors 11-2025155429

CancelledNavi Mumbai Women Warriors 12-2025155429

Status QuoNavi Mumbai Stars 11-2025155597

Good StandingNavi Mumbai Stars 12-2025155597

Good StandingNavi Mumbai Kharghar Virtual 09-2025182262

Status QuoNavi Mumbai Kharghar Virtual 11-2025182262

Good StandingNavi Mumbai Kharghar Virtual 12-2025182262

Newly CharteredNavi Mumbai Ghansoli 07-2025186188
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Good StandingNavi Mumbai Ghansoli 10-2025186188

Newly CharteredMangaon 07-2025186193

Good StandingMangaon 10-2025186193

Newly CharteredNavi Mumbai Koperkhairane 12-2025191364
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